Ceny hlavních jízdenek pro sezonu 2009/10 v Kč

	 
	Hlavní sezóna
	Vedlejší sezóna

	Jízdenka
	Dospělí
	Děti
	Rodinná
	Dospělí
	Děti
	Rodinná

	jednotlivá jízda
	80
	50
	 
	80
	50
	 

	 dopolední do 12:30
	 390
	 270
	 
	 300
	 210
	 

	 odpolední od 12:30
	 330
	 250
	 
	 260
	 190
	 


	 2-hodiny
	 290
	 220
	 
	 240
	 170
	 

	 1-denní
	 490
	 330
	980
	 380
	 240
	760

	 2-denní
	 850
	 570
	1700
	 660
	 410
	1320

	 3-denní
	 1200
	 800
	2400
	 920
	 590
	1840

	 4-denní
	1530
	1030
	3060
	1190
	760
	2380

	 5-denní
	1850
	1250
	3700
	1440
	920
	2880

	 6-denní
	2220
	1500
	4440
	1730
	1200
	3460

	 7-denní
	2590
	1750
	5180
	2020
	1280
	4040

	 4dny ze 6ti
	1690
	1250
	 3380
	1320
	870
	2640

	 5dní ze 7mi
	1990
	1470
	 3980
	1560
	1020
	3120

	    Večerní lyžování

	od 18:30
	200
	150
	 
	200
	150
	 

	od 19:30
	150
	90
	 
	150
	90
	 


